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Ramona Marcus 2/13/2020



Location:

Spill Date:

4162.00 sq. ft.

50.00 inches

0.03

10.93 bbls

149.00 sq. ft.

1.00 inches

0.03

0.65 bbls

11.58 bbls

10.00 bbls

TOTAL VOLUME RECOVERED
Total Produced Water = 

Pierce Canyon 3 SWD

1/29/2020

Area 1
Approximate Area =

Average Saturation (or depth) of spill =

 VOLUME OF LEAK

Total Produced Water = 

Total Produced Water = 

TOTAL VOLUME OF LEAK

Area 2

 VOLUME OF LEAK

Total Produced Water = 

Average Porosity Factor =

Approximate Area =

Average Saturation (or depth) of spill =

Average Porosity Factor =
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